
Student Enrollment Fee                              $  75.00/per child   
Late Student Enrollment Fee (after May 1—Returning Students Only)    $             95.00 

Books & Supplies Fee: 

 Infant—N3                     $  50.00 
 K4            $150.00 
 
 

**Enrollment Fee and the Book/Supply Fee must accompany application to be enrolled.   
All fees are non-refundable. 

Preschool & Childcare:  Nursery - K4 

2023-2024 Financial Rate Sheet  

Enrollment Fees (Non-Refundable)  

Other Fees    

2624 West Palmetto Street         Florence. SC 29501           Tel (843) 665-6395       www.mcsbulldogs.com   
Dr. Dawn Kirven, Principal; Kristy Hanna, Child Care Director 

A ministry of First Free Will Baptist Church 

Weekly Rates   

*Weekly payments are due and payable on Monday of each week.   

N3 & K4 Half Day (8:00am-11:45am) Lunch not included for K4                      $  85.00/week 

N3 & K4 Full Day (6:30am-6:00pm) Lunch included                                                $150.00/week 

Infants, Toddlers & N2 (6:30am-6:00pm) Lunch included      $160.00/week  
 
 
Discounts:  If you have more than one child in MCS, you may deduct:  
  2nd Child:  $  5.00 off preschool weekly rate  
  3rd  Child:  $10.00 off preschool weekly rate 

Full Day Students  

Each full day student is allowed 10 days of vacation for which there is no charge. Parents must notify the 
    Child Care Office in advance. A full charge will be assessed for all other weeks.   
 

Up to 10 additional days may be accepted for credit with a doctor’s excuse. 

Security Keycard           $  10.00 

Late Child Pick Up Fee (After 6pm)                $    5.00/minute 

Returned Check  Fee          $  35.00 

Phone Payment Fee                                                                            $                           5.00 


